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25th World Carpfishing Championship
Lake Josava - Lake Borovik (Pakovo)

FINAL TEAM RANKING

Date 20-09-2025

Organization Croatian Federation Weighing 10

5

1  Moldova B 538.825 269.175 18.575 77 1-1-3
2 England —I= 326.925 159.450 9.975 56 4-2-3
3 Ukraine — 11 340.875 195.475 13.075 58 6-1-4
4  Croatia - 13 196.025 106.050 12.750 36 3-8-2
5  Italy 11 16 203.450 76.850 18.350 32 2-6-8
6 United:Stateé of America 17 194.950 100.250 17.625 29 2-10-5
7 Bulgaria — 19 200.675 86.300 9.725 34 9-4-6
8  Romania 1 19 158.250 89.550 12.075 26 5-5-9
9 Kazakhstan g LN - 22 198.975 -150.825 8.650 37 4-2-16
10  Serbia L 23 159.750 ,  84.900 14.200 25 1-7-15
11 Slovakia 23 142.500 97.675 17.175 18 3-13-7
12 Georgia = 24 176.750 101.500 11700 32 12-3-9
13 Israel - 24 171.275 86.900 11075 [ 28 8-6-10
14  Lithuania — 25 177.575 112.100 7.600 34 16 -7 - 2
15  Austria — 25 114.000 58.300 14.400 16 7-12-6
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Montenegro
France
North Macedonia

Czech Republic

Spain

Hungary

Latvia

Slovenia

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Poland:"

Germany

Portugal

Scotland

Netherlands

South Africa

Belgium

Greece

Wales
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26
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40,5

41
44,5
46
48,5

104.375
140.850
120.495
220.475
116.475
92.425
118.775
95.775
93.725
56.000
71.900
84.275
48.750
45.700
26.750
22.750
25.200
4.525

Time
15:20:47

75.100
106.025
46.125
209.525
89.825
53.225
82.275
55.550
77.050
22.050
30.825

 77.875
35.375
26.425

14.85_6
17.175
20.550
4.525

9.950
11.300
17.100

7.900

8.925

7.350
10.525
14.500
11.225

7.400

8.875

8.750

7.950

7.025

7.900

. 6.075
5.825

4.525

18 7-14-4
22 10-4-12
19 6-9-11
40 13-14-1
22 14-11-5
18 12-9-10
20 13-8-11
14 5-16 - 12
16 11-5-17
10 8-12-13
11 10 - 11 - 13
15 16 - 13 -7
8 11-17-8
8 15,5-10 - 15
5 9-16-16
4 15,5 - 15 - 14
5 16 - 16 - 14
1 15,5 - 16 - 17
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Date 20-09-2025
Organization Croatian Federation

1
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Andrianov A. - Vasilachi O.
Andreev S. - Pohunek M.
Patsera I. - Suzdaltsev V.

Arama V. - Triboi T.

Kukulskis L.~ P_éia D.
Kukulsk?s L. - Puzinauskas G.

Misira¢a B. - Si¢ I.
Pitcher K. - Viney J.
Brkani¢ L. - Glusac K.
Bucur B. - Gazivoda S.

Fedorovich D. - Sukhorukov M.

Pocitari V. - Taran D.
Tihon I. - Taran D.

Salvatore E. - Scutti G.

Gvaladze G. - Sadunishvili N.

Owned FIPSed

25th World Carpfishing Championship

Lake Josava - Lake Borovik (Pakovo)
FINAL PAIR RANKING
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Moldova

Czech Republic
Ukraine
Moldova
Lithuania
Serbia

England .

-Croatia

United States of America

Kazakhstan
Moldova
Italy
Georgia
Time
16:16:20
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1
1
2
2
2
3
3
3
4
4
4
5

Weighing 10

269.175 18.575 29
209.525 7.900 38
195.475 11.825 35
160.125 7.050 28
112.100 7.400 21
60.625 14.200 6
159.450 7.725 30
106.050 6.750 20
100.250 17.625 11
150.825 8.650 29
109.525

9.925 ' 20
55.750 18350 6

101.500 9.325 20

ﬁ,w /%é%iél/é%t of Jury
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Cicak M. - Zab¢ik L.
Bartlett M. - Hewitt K.

Briand P. - Deparnay J.
Briand P. - Bernard T.

Bradarskyi O. - Pleskot V.
BozZic V. - Jeli¢ V.
Belanci¢ M. - Jeli¢ V.
Eyubov E. - Ivanov D.

Eyubov E. - Minchev E.
Ibramov A. - Minchev E.

Palmer K. - Reynolds T.
Palmer K. - Hull J.

Jokovic N. - Jokovic¢ D.
Benitez Justo C. - Martin Ventas J.

Mocanu V. - Neguleasa I.

Hwang S. - Ten A.
Hwang S. - Lebedev A.

Kopi¢ Z. - Topic J.

Burza H. - Lehrer S.
WiIlazlo R. - Lehrer S.

Prestor R. - Prestor M.
Bashkurov O. - Curbatov S.
Petrov P. - Stankov S.

Bogdan Ionut I. - Bungeteanu A.

Cestari C. - Trentini T.

Owned FIPSed
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Slovakia
England
France
Ukraine

Croatia
Bulgaria

England
Montenegro

Spain

'Romania

Kazakhstan

Bosnia and Herzegovina
United States of America
Slovenia

Israel

Bulgaria

Romania

Italy

Time
16:16:20
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67.025

97.675 17.175 9
91.825 7.400 17
106.025 8.225 17
97.700 7.125 19

40.600 12.750 5

86.300 7.350 15

75.650 9.975 9
75.100 6.500 14
89.825 6.800 18
89.550 7.625 16
37.700 8.050 6
77.050  7.500 14
8425 | 12
55.550° 14500 5
86.900 7.425 15
85.675 6.825 15
33.875 12.075 4

76.850 7.975 14
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32
33
34
35
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Schmiedlechner D. - Wittner C.

Krasko O. - Puhach O.
Kravchuk M. - Puhach O.

Cortan R. - Kovacevié J.
Francisco A. - Nunes C.
Filipovski S. - Krstev S.
Miknianas M. - Ubartas P.
Eisehberger S. - Mitteregger M.
Diic §. - Iiipaj S.

Antrops \ R. - Rudzitis E.
Zeps O. - Rudzitis/E.

Bonisoli M. - Randi L.

Raicevic Z. - Drecun V.
Raicevi¢ Z. - Ivanovié M.

Banaj D. - Jakopcevi¢ H.

Stewart P. - Sweetland J.
Stewart P. - Kirkhope A.

Lukmanov V. - Lukmanov V.

Kartvelishvili G. - Tcheishvili T.

Kovacs G. - Torok L.
Medgyesi Z. - Torok L.

Biatek W. - Kutakowski K.

Nacarov J. - Todorovski B.

Owned FIPSed
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Austria
Ukraine
Serbia

Portugal

North Macedonia

Lithuania
Austria
Slovakia
Latvia

Italy

‘Montenegro

Croatia
Scotland
Israel
Georgia
Hungary

Poland

North Macedonia
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11
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12
12
13
13
13
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14
14
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15

15
16
16

16
17

58.300 7.000 10
47.700 13.075 4
84.900 8375 16
77.875 8.750 14
31.650 17.100 3
65.475 7.600 13
38.825 14.400 3
38.800 8.250 7
82.275 7.300 14
70.850 7.150 12
23.500 9.950 3
49.375 5.975 11
35.375  7.050 | 6
-31.150 "-11.975 3
63.550 7.025 11
53.225 6.600 11
22.050 7.400 3

42.720 7.350 8
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50 Mitran M. - Petrica Cornel B. 3 Romania 17 34.825 7.550 6 3 C

51 Mehmed E. - Sabev S. 3 Bulgaria 17 28.700 9.725 4 1 A
Fainrman V. - Khokhlov A.

52 Fainrman V. - Makhlin O. 2 Israel 18 53.225 6.525 10 28 C

53 Samok N. - Smith T. 3 United States of America 18 27.675 6.575 6 30 B

54 Hough D. - Pelser C. 1 South Africa b > — 18 11.900 7.900 2 32 A

55 Apré J. - Kiss H. 1 Hungary — 19 31.850 6.725 6 8 C

56 Eerland R. - Eshuis H. 1 Netherlands — 19 26.425 6.225 5 6 B

57  Frauenrieder L) - FuchsF. 3 Germany f— 19 15.425 8.875 2 10 A

58  Milovski A. - Savié M. 2 North Macedonia —e< 20 46.125 7.250 8 18 C

59  Diiring J. - Pleli V. 1 Germany f— 20 25.650 8.075 4 3 B

60  JacquemetA. - Neyrat M. 3 France 1B 20 11.300 11300 1 20 A
Batars A. - Zunde R. = I

61 Batars A. - Ibatullins L. 2 Latvia 1 21 25.975 7.150 5 4 C
Garcia Garces L. - Sanchez Sanchez P. . I— -

62 Arroyo A. - Sanchez Sanchez P. 3 Spain & i 21 19.050 8.925 3 23 B

63  Graham J. - Warwick S. 3 Scotland }T < 21 - 13.375 ~7.950 2 2 A

64  Gorse Z. - VeresG. 1 Slovenia e 22 40.225 7750 9 25 C
Barucic A. - Radlingmaier S. . ]

65 Otter B. - Radlingmaier S. 2 Austria I— 22 16.875 6.900 3 24 B

66 Rosi¢ G. - Tomasevic D. 3 Bosnia and Herzegovina 22 11.225 11.225 1 19 A
Escleyne D. - Faure C.

67  oeyneD.-Fawec. 2 France Bl = 23525 7225 4 7 C

/
/
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Owned FIPSed 16:16:21 @_Au &sident of Jury




68  Bankowski P. - Szymczak R. 1 Poland L 23 14.000 6.625 3 14 B

69  Khomeriki L. - Makashvili L. 3 Georgia + 23 11.700 11.700 1 13 A

70  Petsch J. - Schiifer A. 2 Germany f— 24 30.825 6.900 5 21 C
Peter K. - Torokné Bazso K. [ ]

71 Banka P. - Torokné Bazsé K. 3 Hungary — 24 7.350 7.350 1 22 A

72 Cardana F. - Papolinha B. 1 Portugal 24 6.400 6.400 1 7 B

73 Bul A. - Malifski M. 2 Poland L 25 19.950 6.025 4 6 C

74  Bérzing A. - Melderis G. 1 Latvia = 25 10.525 10.525 1 16 A
Kevicky J. - Wassermann M. .

75 Kevicky 3. Kralovié F 3 Slovakia 25 6.025  3.600 2 26 B

76 Marnasidis E. - Papazoglou S. 1 Greece 26 20.550 5.825 4 32 C

77  Dostal L. - Eépandr M. 3 Czech Republic - 26 6.450  6.450 1 28 A
Purovic R. - Ivanovi¢ M. .

78 Purovié R. - Jovanovié F. 3 Montenegro 26 5.775 5.775 1 22 B

79  GressF. - Tratsaert S. 1 Belgium 27 17.175 6.075 3 11 C
Barco Romero B. - Rodriguez Rivas C. . 1 )

80 LmovoS - Rodrigues Rivas C. 1 Spain & 27 7.600  7.600 1 5 A

81  BaratR. - HanugP. 2 Czech Republic - 27 4500 4.500 1 10 B

82  FlesJ. - SteenJ. 2 Netherlands — 28 19275 7025 3 31 C
Halloin B. - Halloin C. . ||

gz  patomn B.-Halom © 2 Belgium Bl = 5575 5575 1 20 B

84  Terek A. - Terek S. 1 Serbia & 29 14.225 5.975 3 5 C

g5  Chatzistefanou E.-Thoidis I 2 Greece 29 4.650  4.650 1 21 B

Chatzistefanou E. - Tsiotsias A.
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86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
24
95
926
97
98
29

Oloier I. - Oloier M.
Declan J. - Royston E.
Paus R. - Roeleveld M.

Mc Williams J. - Wessels W.

Abdullayev R. - Skurydin S.
Abdullayev R. - Daurbyaev D.

Petkovic I. - Planinc K.
Petkovic I. - Golub D.

Potgieter M. - Prinsloo J.
Cronje J. - Prinsloo J.

Jackson;L. - Jones R.’

Miljkovié D. - Munjakovi¢ A. |

Miljkovié D. - Agatié I.

Martisius L. - Norvilas V.
Pereira N. - Santos N.
Christoforou K. - Karras D.
Garrett N. - Mckenzie N.

Darbyshire M. - Patterson K.

Owned FIPSed
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Belgium
Wales
Netherlands
South Africa
Kazakhstan
Slovenia
South Africa

Wales

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Lithuania

Portugal

Greece
Wales

Scotland

Time
16:16:22

29
29
29
30
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32

33

33

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
14.850 5.125 3
10.450 6.075 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
5450 5.450 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
4525 4525 | 1
o\ ™~ o 0
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31
25
21
19

16

13

26
17
15

16
25
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W DAKODY [ ]

25th World Carpfishing Championship
Lake Josava - Lake Borovik (Pakovo)
Sector A

Date 20-09-2025

Organization Croatian Federation Weight n. 10

3

Andrianov Andrei

1 asilachi Oleg 1 Mo-ldova | g 269.175 18.575 29
2 Gazivoda Srdian 1 Unlted-States of America 100.250 17.625 11 4
i Babaik Kebomir ; Z»LO\:::: ::.::z 197.917755 z 182
5 Presor ok 3 Slos:lenia = 55-550 14. 500 5
6 Kravchuk Mksym 3 Ukraine — 47.700 13.075 4 14
Ei%gi%l:e%gll-(s gitefan - ] . .
7 Mitteregaer Manuel 1 Austria — 38.825 14.400 3 11
S |ptmangy e o i 2 | stas | nom | b |
o Fomseenater Cas B ceriny — T e B
11 Gisham Join 3  Scotland pod 13.375 7.950 2 2
12 Shoiier b 3 - Georgia ' —T— 11.700 11. 700 1 13
g3 e A" 1 Latvia — 10.525 s | 1 16
Melderis Guntars I . :
14 gé&?éusﬁ?;z!glas Carlos 1 Spain Z 7600 7.600 1 5
:: Eﬁ?its‘gfl:l#gg Konstantinos ; Z::teucgeal : : g g 175
o S Dimites T e O R
Norvilas Viktoras —
Time égfxgﬂdgﬁ@ of Jury
Owned FIPSed 15:16:37




W DAKODY [ ]

25th World Carpfishing Championship
Lake Josava - Lake Borovik (Pakovo)
Sector A Weight n. 10

Misiraca Boris

Date 20-09-2025
Organization Croatian Federation

1 gj‘:ﬁ\:l[ggre Emanuele 3 Serbia m 60-625 14.200 6 18
2 Scutti Gilberto 2 Italy _ iB 55.750 18.350 6 30
3 2elic Velimir 2  Croatia 40.600 12.750 5 23
4 k%';% g?,":ﬁ': xan \9arn 3 Kazakhstan | @ 37.700 8.050 6 27
5 Bungeteanu Anton Victor 2 Romania I I 33.875 12.075 4 24
6 ppouskd Saso 1 North Macedonia Ay2a 31.650 17100 3 26
7 E‘EE??&EEE“ 2 Montenegro 23.500 9.950 3 33
8 Kulakowski Karel 3 Poland = 22.050 7.400 3 29
9 Pelser Christopher 1 South Africa > 11.900 7.900 2 32
10 eyt Mathicu 3 France ., N | 11.300 11300 1 20
11 o ¢ Dejan 3 Bosnia and Herzegovina 11.225 11.225 1 19
12 :;:i;(:nza;azsé Katalin 3  Hungary = 7.350 7.350 1 22
13 Es?ps_;zldrl' ;I;::slav 3 Czech Republic - 6.450 6.450 1 28
155 Oloier Minai 3 Belgium TRINC 6 o 3
155 Soc e 3 Waes e U R
15,5 Ezal;?g%:él_l\idnaaig 3 Netherlands = 0 0 0 21
15,5 Norvilas Viktoras 1 Lithuania f— 0 0 0 34
Time égfxgﬂdgﬁ@ of Jury
Owned FIPSed 15:16:38




W DAKODY [ ]

25th World Carpfishing Championship
Lake Josava - Lake Borovik (Pakovo)

Date 20-09-2025

Organization Croatian Federation SECtOI’ B Weight n. 10
1 EZ':TE?E%%?‘&S%S'“ 1  Ukraine B 195475 @ 11825 35 4
2 oo L_[famkisto B e e s p
Focmyl ocer - T ) -
4 hx‘é',‘;f?%‘\', gr“,%#i 2 Bulga-lrla - — 86.300 7.350 15 15
5 E%EES r’i°c'°’iﬁc, L 1 Bosnia and Herzegovina m 77.050 7.500 14 11
. L il
o _ — | |
8 Jakoptevic Hrvoje 1 Croatia _ - 49.375 5.975 11 2
9 Todoroveld Borce 3 North Macedonia % 42.720 7.350 8 8
o S, iy — R
Pleli Vedran _ . :
12 Rt 1 - Poland — 14.000 6.625 3 14
13 S::T;Ta:':'::no 1 Portugal - 6.400 6.400 1 7
14 E';E‘:‘;ZR'J;;X%:: 2 Czech Republic E 4.500 4.500 1 10
e e —— i A "
Lo Sub oo 2_|slover A AR
Jones Richard
Time égfxgﬂdgﬁ@ of Jury

Owned FIPSed 15:16:39



Date
Organization
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25th World Carpfishing Championship

20-09-2025

Croatian Federation

Torok Lajos

[
o

Samok

orbert

Smith Tanner

= e
N =

Arroyo Angel

Sanchez Sanchez Pedro
Otter Benjamin

Radlingmaier Stefan

[
W

Kevicky
Kralovi¢ Fili
€ Rade

Jan

Purovic Ra

[y
NN

15
16

Jovanovi¢ Filip |
Delferriere Séebastien

Halloin Cédric
Chatzistefanou Efstathios

Tsiotsias Archelaos

Darbyshire Mark

Patterson Kieran

Owned FIPSed
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Lake Josava - Lake Borovik (Pakovo)
Sector B
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Moldova

England
Kazakhstan
France

Romania

Israel

Serbia

Latvia

Hungary

United States of America
Spain o

- Austria

Slovakia
Montenegro
Belgium
Greece
Scotland

Time

15:16:39

i

.|.
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il
=
5
—
—
]
]
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[

X

Weight n. 10

Arama Vasile

Triboi Timofei
Pitcher Karl
Viney Jamie |
Fedorovich Denis

Sukhorukov Maxim
Briand Pierrick

Bernard Thomas
Mocanu Viad Mihai

Neguleasa Ionut
Bashkurov Oleg

Curbatov Serghei
Cortan Radivoj

Kovacevi¢ Jovan
Zeps Oskars

Rudzitis Emils
Medgyesi Zsolt

160.125 7.050
159.450 7.725
150.825 8.650
106.025 8.225
89.550 7.625
86.900 7.425
84.900 8.375
82.275 7.300
53.225 6.600
27.675 6.575
19.050 8.925
16.875 6.900
6.025 3.600
5.775 5.775
5.575 5.575
4.650 4650
0 0
égfxgﬂdgﬁﬁ: of Jury

28
30
29
17
16
15
16
14
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18
28
34
33
29
19
27
32
31
30
23
24
26
22
20
21
25



W DAKODY [ ]

25th World Carpfishing Championship
Lake Josava - Lake Borovik (Pakovo)

Sector C Weight n. 10

Date 20-09-2025
Organization Croatian Federation

Andreev Sergey

1 Pohunek Martin 1 Czech- Republic - 209.525 7.900 38 17
, S, v o T
o JokovicNicln 1 Mlzmta:negro 75-100 o500 | 1 | 10
5 Whailo Rafal 2  United States of America 67.025 8.425 12 14

ggnrme{egfgghner Daniel - f . .
6 ‘6‘,&? g ;’:‘;fghri stoph : 3 Austrla. o 58.300 7.000 10 2
7 Zipaj Stavni 2  Slovakia 38.800 8.250 7 1
8 irkhope Alister 2 Scotlan-d > 35.375 7.050 6 13
190 petrica Come Balan : :omanla u 34.825 7.550 6 3

Kiss Huaé ungary — 31.850 6.725 6 8
11 z'z;.;‘t‘r's%{l};aj;\:‘::ndre 2  Latvia S 25.975 7450 5 4
s e e L amam
14 e rancors 1  Belgium ﬁ 17.175 6.0'75 3 11
15 Terekc At 1  Serbia - i4li'2'§ 5.975 3 5
16 Abduliayev Rustam 2 Kazakhstan 1'6-'4'50 | 6'075 2 9
17 ggm‘, aﬁgtﬁg?'ar 1 Wales 4 .525 T 4.525 1 16

Mckenzie Nathan ' ’

Time égfxgﬂdgﬁ@ of Jury
Owned FIPSed 15:16:40




W DAKODY [ ]

25th World Carpfishing Championship
Lake Josava - Lake Borovik (Pakovo)

Date 20-09-2025

Organization Croatian Federation SECtOI’ C Weight n. 10
1 QEEE'.E',.‘;'E‘E? 1 _|Czech Republic By 209.525 7900 38 34
! e N e T EATIEE
4 Bradarsiyi Oleksand 2 Ukraine o 97 .7oo 7'125 19 29
gl?ns ilég; yggt‘{)nz:hristian . — . .
5 Martin Ventas Jorge. 2 Spain | — 89.825 6.800 18 30
6 % 2 m:( ov ﬂ\an'}igh av 1 Bulgaria —t 85.675 6.825 15 23
7 Nunes Ca “gaeo 3  Portugal 77.875 8.750 14 33
o B co 17 ceonga S
10 Fainriman Visdiir 2 Israel — 53-225 6.525 10 28
gy Mo AskSandar 2 North Macedonia % 46.15 220 8 18
pp  Corediga ™ 1 - Slovenia - 0225 7 | 5 | 2
13 Petsch Jodhen 2 Germany I 30.825 6.900 5 21
Schifer Andreas _ . :
14 e o Semterm 1  Greece = 20.550 5825 4 32
15 e 2 Netherlands — 19275 | 705 3 31
16 \eesels witlem 2 South Africa = 14.850 . 5125 3 19
17 r;glt(i%vl'saz'm’ 2 Bosnia and Herzegovina m 5.450 5.450 1 26
Time égfxgﬂdgﬁ@ of Jury

Owned FIPSed 15:16:41



20-09-2025

Organization:
Event:

Organizer Fed:
Venue:

84

Croatian Federation
25th World Carpfishing Championship

Croatian Federation
Lake JoSava - Lake Borovik (Pakovo)

42

173

Date:

164

158

173

794

803.300 353.975 922.545 908.075 864.500 937.625 4.790.020

17 16 17 16 17 16 99

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 3 3 1 0 0 10
47.252,94 | 22.123,44 | 54.267,35 | 56.754,69 | 50.852,94 | 58.601,56 48.384,04
9.563,10 8.427,98 5.332,63 5.537,04 5.471,52 5.419,80 6.032,77
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